Mini-V
Precise Turning, Grooving,
Threading & Face Grooving
INTERNAL MACHINING
I n n o v a t i v e  G r o o v i n g  &  Tu r n i n g  S o l u t i o n s
METRIC
2
Simple Clamping System

t1
Tr
Insert Style Ordering Code Dimensions mm Min. Bore
Dia. Grades
RH d W+0.03 t max T F r D min VBX VTX
V08
V08GS W078T100 R
6
0.78
1.0 3.6 4.8 0.05 8
• •
V08GS W086T100 R 0.86 • •
V08GS W100T100 R 1.00 • •
V08GS W117T100 R 1.17 • •
V08GS W150T100 R 1.50 • •
V08GS W157T100 R 1.57 • •
V08GS W198T100 R 1.98 • •
V08GS W200T100 R 2.00 • •
V11
V11GS W100T230 R
8
1.00
2.3 4.0 6.7 0.05 11
• •
V11GS W117T230 R 1.17 • •
V11GS W120T230 R 1.20 • •
V11GS W142T230 R 1.42 • •
V11GS W150T230 R 1.50 • •
V11GS W157T230 R 1.57 • •
V11GS W198T230 R 1.98 • •
V11GS W200T230 R 2.00 • •
V11GS W238T230 R 2.38 • •
V11GS W250T230 R 2.50 • •
V11GS W318T230 R 3.18 • •
V14
V14GS W117T400 R
9
1.17
4.0 5.6 9.0 0.05 14
• •
V14GS W150T400 R 1.50 • •
V14GS W157T400 R 1.57 • •
V14GS W198T400 R 1.98 • •
V14GS W200T400 R 2.00 • •
V14GS W238T400 R 2.38 • •
V14GS W250T400 R 2.50 • •
V14GS W300T400 R 3.00 • •
V14GS W318T400 R 3.18 • •
V16
V16GS W117T430 R
11
1.17
4.3 5.6 10.2 0.05 16
• •

Grooving - 0.05mm Corner Radius
11
Insert Style Ordering Code Dimensions mm Min. Bore
Dia. Grades
RH d W+0.03 t max T F r D min VBX VTX
V08
V08GSR W078T100 R
6
0.78
1.0 3.6 4.8 0.2 8
• •
V08GSR W117T100 R 1.17 • •
V08GSR W150T100 R 1.50 • •
V08GSR W157T100 R 1.57 • •
V08GSR W198T100 R 1.98 • •
V11
V11GSR W117T230 R
8
1.17
2.3 4.0 6.7 0.2 11
• •
V11GSR W157T230 R 1.57 • •
V11GSR W198T230 R 1.98 • •
V11GSR W200T230 R 2.00 • •
V11GSR W238T230 R 2.38 • •
V11GSR W318T230 R 3.18 • •
V14
V14GSR W078T400 R
9
0.78
4.0 5.6 9.0 0.2 14
• •
V14GSR W117T400 R 1.17 • •
V14GSR W150T400 R 1.50 • •
V14GSR W157T400 R 1.57 • •
V14GSR W198T400 R 1.98 • •
V14GSR W200T400 R 2.00 • •
V14GSR W238T400 R 2.38 • •
V14GSR W318T400 R 3.18 • •
V16
V16GSR W117T430 R
11
1.17
4.3 5.6 10.2 0.2 16
• •

Round Grooving
13
Insert Style Ordering Code Dimensions mm Min. Bore
Dia. Grades
RH d W+0.03 t max T F r D min VBX VTX
V-14
V14FGW100T150 R
9
1.00 1.5 7.7
9 0.2 14
•
V14FGW150T250 R 1.50 2.5 8.7 •
V14FGW200T300 R 2.00 3.0 9.2 •
V14FGW200T500 R 2.00 5.0 10.7 •
V14FGW250T300 R 2.50 3.0 9.2 •
V14FGW250T500 R 2.50 5.0 10.7 •
V14FGW300T300 R 3.00 3.0 9.2 •
|  • In stock  °  Available upon request
Insert Style Ordering Code Dimensions mm Min. Bore
Dia. Grades
RH d W+0.03 t max T F r D min VBX VTX
V-14
V14FEGW100T150 R
9
1.00 1.5 7.3
9 0.2 12
•
V14FEGW150T250 R 1.50 2.5 8.3 •
V14FEGW200T300 R 2.00 3.0 8.8 •
V14FEGW200T500 R 2.00 5.0 10.7 •
V14FEGW250T300 R 2.50 3.0 8.8 •
V14FEGW250T500 R 2.50 5.0 10.7 •
V14FEGW300T300 R 3.00 3.0 8.8 •
|  • In stock  °  Available upon request
t maxwr
r
T
d
F
D min
External
t maxwr
T
d
F
D min
r
Internal
M
in
. B
or
e
D
ia
.
M
in
. B
or
e
D
ia
.
Square Face Grooving
Square Face Grooving
14
Insert Style Ordering Code Dimensions mm Min. Bore
Dia. Grades
RH d W+0.03 t max T F r D min VBX VTX
V-14
V14FGR050T150 R
9
1.00 1.5 7.7
9
0.5
14
•
V14FGR100T300 R 2.00 3.0 9.2 1.0 •
V14FGR150T300 R 3.00 3.0 9.2 1.5 •
|  • In stock  °  Available upon request
Insert Style Ordering Code Dimensions mm Min. Bore
Dia. Grades
RH d W+0.03 t max T F r D min VBX VTX
V-14
V14FEGR100T500 R
9
2.00
5.0 10.7 9
1.00
12 •
V14FEGR125T500 R 2.50 1.25 •
|  • In stock  °  Available upon request
t maxwR
T
d

20
Spare Parts
Insert Style Ordering Code Dimensions mm
Holder RH A L L1 D S1 S2 Screw Size Key
V14
CV14-1234
11
100 34
12 9.3 11.9
SNV14 M4x0.7x12 KT15
CV14-1245* 110 45
CV14-1264* 130 64
CV14-1634
15
100 34
16 9.3 12.45
CV14-1645* 110 45
CV14-1664* 130 64
CV14-1675* 145 75
V16
CV16-1640
15
129.7 39.7